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INCLINATION REPORT

IField Name: Buffalo Valley County:

Operator: Read & Stevens, Inc.

Lease Name: Hurd Well No.:

1

Address:

Survez:

Record of Inclination

Depth (feet)

340

830
1350
1615
2060
2490
2940
3380
3830
4250
4675
5170
5280
5721
6700
7695
8040
8400

Survey was taken in Open Hole.,

Angle of
Inclination (degree)

Chaves tate: New Mexico

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination data:

3/4°
1
1/4 -
3/4
3/4
1
3/4
11/4
1
11/4
11/2
2

2
13/4
2
1/4
1/2
3/4

990" FNL & 1661.5' FWL, Sec.

P. O. Box 2126, Roswell, New Mexico

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts
placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete,
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READ & STEVENS, INC.

Company

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 26th day of March, 1970.
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My Cornmission Expires:
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12-15S8-27E

‘\Iotary Public in and f01 CHAVES COUNTY,

New Mexico.



