## INCLINATION REPORT

Record of Inclination

Field Name: Buffalo Valley County: Chaves State: New Mexico Operator: Read & Stevens, Inc. Address: P. O. Box 2126, Roswell, New Mexico Lease Name: Hurd Well No.: 1 Survey: 990' FNL & 1661.5' FWL, Sec. 12-15S-27E

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degree)
340	3/4°
830	• 1
1350	1/4
1615	3/4
2060 -	3/4
2490	1
2940	3/4
3380	1 1/4
3830	1
4250	1 1/4
4675	1 1/2
5170	2
5280	2
5721	1 3/4
6700	2
7695	1/4
8040	1/2
8400 .	3/4 4

MAR271970

Survey was taken in Open Hole.

Certification of personal knowledge Inclination data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information given above is true and complete.

Signature

READ & STEVENS, INC. Company

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 26th day of March, 1970.

Margine M

Notary Public in and for CHAVES COUNTY, New Mexico.

My Commission Expires:

0